Le Trail des Tiges et Chavées - Coutisse - 17/09/2016 - 12 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1688
1727
1710
1702
1677
1761
1678
1712
1654
1723
1694
1601
1701
1690
1628
1708
1689
1709
1592
1735
1674
1714
1740
1577
1715
1762
1629
1766
1768
1788
1749
1648
1570
1734
1659
1610
1750
1679
1651
1650
1696
1675
1663
1692
1738
1682
1609
1741
1724
1630

RAEMACKERS
VANDENBOSCH
DUFEY
DEMAERSCHALK
CLARENNE
HEBETTE
NEYMAN
BRUNIN
DECAMP
WITDOUCK
CASTERMANS
DELAMONTAGNE
JACQUES
ANDRE
FIASSE
PANZA
DONAY
COUCKE
VANTOMME
MOEYAERT
VAN BENEDEN
RICHARD
DUPONT
PIERARD
GUILLAUME
EVRARD
JOCKIN
PIRONT
ABRAHAM
CASSART
PATIGNY
NICOLAS
DELVAUX
WOTRON
BAILY
MASSON
PATIGNY
HEBETTE
MATAGNE
GILLET
PIGEOLET
DISCLEZ
ORBAN
JACQUET
COLLARD
RONDELET
STOCK
CAUSTER
THIRY
JACQUES

Prénom
Cédric
Francois
Cedric
Jérome
Sylvain
Dominique
Eric
Benjamin
Jerome
Christophe
David
Cairn
Frederic
Maxime
Thibault
Jean-Francois
Vincent
Raphael
Martin
Benjamin
Lionel
Benoit
Jeremie
Benoit
Arthur
Jean-Patrick
Gregory
Freddy
Christophe
Jennifer
Pierre
Adelin

Eric

Pascal
Béatrice
Vincent
Gabriel
Sébastien
Sophie
Emmanuel
Lionel
Romain
Geraldine
Jean-Francois
Etienne
Cristophe
Jean-Francois
Verner
Catherine
Pierre

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
EG
SE
V1
V1
SE
DA
SE
V1
V1
V1
Al
V1
SE
V1
DA
V1
V1
SE
DA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
Al
V1
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Temps

00:52:12
00:52:19
00:53:40
00:54:12
00:54:20
00:55:24
00:58:08
00:58:28
00:58:32
01:01:49
01:02:16
01:02:23
01:02:36
01:03:38
01:03:53
01:05:23
01:05:29
01:05:34
01:05:38
01:05:45
01:05:55
01:07:09
01:07:37
01:10:08
01:10:29
01:10:47
01:11:05
01:11:07
01:11:24
01:11:24
01:12:14
01:12:15
01:12:23
01:12:29
01:12:46
01:13:14
01:13:26
01:15:05
01:15:43
01:15:53
01:16:34
01:16:35
01:16:37
01:17:08
01:17:11
01:19:14
01:20:00
01:20:15
01:20:28
01:21:19

Vitesse

13,793 km/h
13,762 km/h
13,416 km/h
13,284 km/h
13,252 km/h
12,996 km/h
12,385 km/h
12,315 km/h
12,301 km/h
11,647 km/h
11,563 km/h
11,542 km/h
11,502 km/h
11,315 km/h
11,271 km/h
11,012 km/h
10,995 km/h
10,981 km/h
10,970 km/h
10,951 km/h
10,923 km/h
10,722 km/h
10,648 km/h
10,266 km/h
10,215 km/h
10,172 km/h
10,129 km/h
10,124 km/h
10,084 km/h
10,084 km/h
9,968 km/h
9,965 km/h
9,947 km/h
9,933 km/h
9,895 km/h
9,832 km/h
9,805 km/h
9,589 km/h
9,509 km/h
9,488 km/h
9,404 km/h
9,402 km/h
9,397 km/h
9,334 km/h
9,328 km/h
9,087 km/h
9,000 km/h
8,972 km/h
8,948 km/h
8,854 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:28
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:37
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:36
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:47



Le Trail des Tiges et Chavées - Coutisse - 17/09/2016 - 12 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1733
1790
1742
1666
1776
1691
1621
1589
1596
1631
1640
1711
1529
1655
1699
1518
1746
1665
1590
1593
1668
1680
1569
1667
1669
1635
1670
1713
1756
1639
1508
1579
1770
1716
1772
1615
1753
1755
1760
1745
1775
1583
1722
1533
1608
1547
1736
1656
1671
1657

GEENS
DECONNINCK
BAUDOIN
BUYSSE
LECRAM
CONTESSI
LAMBERT
GUNS

VAN RENTERGHEM
CHAVANNE
GOMAND
DHAUSSY
LAMBRECHTS
FLOYMONT
ROOSEN
ANDRE

DE BREUKER
BALFROID
SOHET

MEES

MINE
WILMART
CATTIAUX
FABRY
BOSSU
LIMOUSIN
RADELET
GLINEUR
CRIKELER

DE HALLEUX
DALECHAMPS
JONARD
ABSIL
JASSOGNE
DEBOURG
MAZY
DUCOFFRE
ROUELLE
RINGLET
FOURNEAUX
DOTREPPE
BARBION
BISHOP
MANTELEERS
SERMON
JAMART
ZAROS
RUELLE
ANCIAUX
VAN YCK

Prénom

Gregory
Adrien
Pauline
Diane
Yeraf

Lola
Nicolas
Tom

Koen
Laurent
Severine
Laurence
David
Olivier
Emilie
Pelo

Petra
Yvan
Bolandgi
Dieter
Fabrice
Maud
Isabelle
Stéphanie
Olivier
Sébastien
Olivier
Orianne
Julien

Lisa

Luc
Thomas
Jerome
Claudy
Bertrand
Stephane
Anne-France
Daphne
Jean-Francois
Gregory
Tristan
Melodie
Richard
Liesbeth
Veronique
Nadine
Stephanie
Tomas
Geraldine
Christophe

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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46
47
6
7
48
8
49
50
51
52
9
10
53
54
11
55
12
56
57
58
59
13
14
15
60
61
62
16
63
17
64
65
66
67
68
69
18
19
70
71
72
20
73
21
22
23
24
74
75
76

V1
SE
DA
DA
V3
DA
SE
SE
SE
SE
DA
DA
V1
V2
DA
V1
DA
V1
V1
SE
V1
Al
Al
DA
SE
V1
V1
DA
SE
Al
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE
V2
Al
DA
V1
SE
EG
DA
V2
Al
Al
A2
Al
EG
SE
SE

23
23
4

[ ) I Ny}

Temps

01:21:21
01:21:25
01:21:35
01:22:00
01:22:14
01:22:27
01:22:33
01:22:35
01:22:35
01:22:37
01:22:39
01:22:42
01:23:14
01:23:14
01:23:15
01:23:17
01:23:20
01:23:28
01:23:30
01:23:31
01:23:54
01:23:59
01:25:00
01:25:18
01:25:25
01:25:27
01:25:29
01:25:32
01:25:56
01:26:02
01:26:08
01:27:15
01:27:34
01:27:43
01:28:22
01:28:50
01:32:01
01:32:03
01:32:15
01:32:15
01:32:34
01:32:35
01:32:37
01:32:59
01:32:59
01:33:05
01:33:05
01:33:08
01:33:15
01:33:16

Vitesse

8,851 km/h
8,843 km/h
8,825 km/h
8,780 km/h
8,756 km/h
8,733 km/h
8,722 km/h
8,718 km/h
8,718 km/h
8,715 km/h
8,711 km/h
8,706 km/h
8,650 km/h
8,650 km/h
8,649 km/h
8,645 km/h
8,640 km/h
8,626 km/h
8,623 km/h
8,621 km/h
8,582 km/h
8,573 km/h
8,471 km/h
8,441 km/h
8,429 km/h
8,426 km/h
8,423 km/h
8,418 km/h
8,379 km/h
8,369 km/h
8,359 km/h
8,252 km/h
8,222 km/h
8,208 km/h
8,148 km/h
8,105 km/h
7,825 km/h
7,822 km/h
7,805 km/h
7,805 km/h
7,778 km/h
7,777 km/h
7,774 km/h
7,743 km/h
7,743 km/h
7,735 km/h
7,735 km/h
7,731 km/h
7,721 km/h
7,720 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:10
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:46



Le Trail des Tiges et Chavées - Coutisse - 17/09/2016 - 12 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1737
1752
1611
1661
1784
1641
1556
1698
1606
1660
1782
1751
1627
1626
1528
1582
1581
1612
1603
1787
1786
1721
1791
1649
1732
1730
1717
1729
1731
1506
1764
1510
1707
1748
1778
1561
1562
1725
1505
1566
1757
1769
1516
1507
1739
1517
1622
1662
1652
1653

MATTHEE
BASTIN
ANTOINE
LALLEMAND
SAMBON
CHAUDY
PILETTE
TYDGADT
BUSA
GRASSEELS
COLSON
LARUE
CHARDON
COLETTE
GILLET
HERMANT
DEFOSSE
LEFEBVRE
GOSSE
GIACCHETTA
GIACCHETTA
FIASSE
YOUNG
CALVO FRESNO
DESPY
HARDY
SAMAIN

VANDECANDELAERE

DE COCK
CHRISTIAENS
DECERF
DUJARDIN
FONTAINE
LAURENT
GONZALEZ
DENIS
VLAYEN
RAMACK
CHRISTIAENS
MASSAUX
STASSE

VOS
GRANDJEAN
FADEUR
MEAN
DEBOIS
PATIGNY
DUCHESNE
BALFROID
DIDEMBOURG

Prénom

Pauline
Michael
Laurence
Olivier
Xavier
Elliot
Thierry
Patrick
Ingrid
Alexandre
Laurent
Patrick
Ariane
Vincent
Pol
Frangoise
Thibaut
Veronique
Geraldine
Bjorn
Stephane
Geraldine
Patrick
Jose Antonio
Pascal
Celine
Jean-Luc
Sophie
Valerie
Samuel
Isabelle
Bernard
Pierre
Floriane
Pilar
Claude
Sebastien
Michael
Aurelie
Serge
Jean-Pierre
Claire
Marie-Christine
Beatrice
Jean-Francois
Julie
Xavier
Nadine
Eric

Aude

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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25
77
26
78
79
80
81
82
27
83
84
85
28
86
87
29
88
30
31
89
90
32
91
92
93
33
94
34
35
95
36
96
97
37
38
98
99
100
39
101
102
40
41
42
103
43
104
44
105
45

EF
V1
Al
SE
SE
EG
Vi
V1
Al
SE
Vi
V2
Al
V1
V3
Al
Vi
DA
DA
EG
Vi
Al
Vi
V2
SE
DA
V2
Al
DA
V1
Al
V1
SE
DA
A2
V1
SE
SE
Al
SE
V2
A2
A2
Al
V1
DA
V2
Al
V2
Al

1
33
10
37
38

4
34
35
11
39
36

4
12
37

3
13
38
15
16

5
39
14
40

5
40
17

6
15
18
41
16
42
41
19

2
43
42
43
17
44

7

3

4
18
44
20

8
19

9
20

Temps

01:33:19
01:33:21
01:33:23
01:33:41
01:33:46
01:33:51
01:33:58
01:33:59
01:34:02
01:34:04
01:34:38
01:34:48
01:35:03
01:35:04
01:35:20
01:35:37
01:35:38
01:35:55
01:37:12
01:37:19
01:37:19
01:37:20
01:37:40
01:38:10
01:38:25
01:38:25
01:38:25
01:38:26
01:38:26
01:38:40
01:39:17
01:39:19
01:39:23
01:39:39
01:39:43
01:39:45
01:39:45
01:39:52
01:40:07
01:40:20
01:40:43
01:40:44
01:40:45
01:41:34
01:41:35
01:42:14
01:42:17
01:42:21
01:42:31
01:42:31

Vitesse

7,716 km/h
7,713 km/h
7,710 km/h
7,685 km/h
7,679 km/h
7,672 km/h
7,662 km/h
7,661 km/h
7,657 km/h
7,654 km/h
7,608 km/h
7,595 km/h
7,575 km/h
7,574 km/h
7,552 km/h
7,530 km/h
7,529 km/h
7,507 km/h
7,407 km/h
7,399 km/h
7,399 km/h
7,397 km/h
7,372 km/h
7,334 km/h
7,316 km/h
7,316 km/h
7,316 km/h
7,315 km/h
7,315 km/h
7,297 km/h
7,252 km/h
7,250 km/h
7,245 km/h
7,225 km/h
7,220 km/h
7,218 km/h
7,218 km/h
7,210 km/h
7,192 km/h
7,176 km/h
7,149 km/h
7,148 km/h
7,146 km/h
7,089 km/h
7,088 km/h
7,043 km/h
7,039 km/h
7,035 km/h
7,023 km/h
7,023 km/h

Moyenne

00:07:47
00:07:47
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:24
00:08:24
00:08:24
00:08:28
00:08:28
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:33



Le Trail des Tiges et Chavées - Coutisse - 17/09/2016 - 12 km

Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

1536
1681
1613
1559
1726
1558
1578
1780
1779
1616
1580
1634
1647
1658
1672
1633
1619
1618
1587
1560
1743
1785
1747
1728
1588
1645
1646
1664
1531
1789
1693
1706
1683
1684
1511
1527
1519
1554
1553
1676
1548
1564
1744
1584
1614
1572
1771
1767
1685
1686

KINIQUE
LENS
WERNERUS
DERESE
DUCHENE
KETELEER
SIMON
DUCARME
YANS
KAYSER
RIBEIRO
LUXEN

GIOT
GRANDIJEAN
MARCHOT
MUNAUT
LUCAS
WILMART
MULATIN
DENIS
PHILIPPE
DAINE
SIMO FALGAS
GAUTHIER
BODART
STEVENS
BERNARD
BERLIERE
LAMBOT
YANGA-LOOKA
ADANT
HENNEN
LEGROS
BASSEILLES
FRANQUIEN
DANDOY
BAUWIN DELAPEPINIERE
NAVEZ
COPPE
ALLART
PREVOT
SCHAFF
LEJEUNE
RENARD
MATHELOT
DEGEE
DEBOURG
MARION
AUPAIX
AUPAIX

Prénom

France

Anne-Catherine

Sabine
Marie
Pierre-Yves
Gauthier
Nathalie
Yannick
Fabrice
Francoise
Ana
Edouard
Agnes
Valérie
Delphine
Adeline
Nicolas
Danuta
Nathalie
Aurore

Marie-Christelle

Ariane
Marja
Sylvie
Cedric
Catherine
Eric
Sophie
Ludivine
Marjory
Stéphanie
Marc
Amélie
Olivier
Catherine
Pierre
Christian
Delphine
Estelle
Sophie
Maxime
Alain
Murielle
Valérie
Sabrina
Sandrine
Florent
Evelyne
Clément
Corentin

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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46
47
48
49

106

107
50

108

109
51
52

110
53
54
55
56

111
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

112
64
113
65
66
67
68
114
69
115
70
116
117
71
72
73
118
119
74
75
76
77
120
78
121
122

DA
Al
Al
DA
Vi
V1
DA
V1
Vi
A2
Al
EG
Al
Al
DA
DA
SE
DA
DA
DA
Al
Al
DA
DA
SE
Al
Vi
DA
DA
DA
DA
HC
DA
SE
DA
SE
V3
DA
DA
DA
SE
V1
Al
Al
DA
Al
SE
Al
EG
EG

21
21
22
22
45
46
23
47
48
5
23
6
24
25
24
25
45
26
27
28
26
27
29
30
46
28
49
31
32
33
34
1
35
47
36
48
4
37
38
39
49
50
29
30
40
31
50
32
7
8

Temps

01:43:17
01:43:21
01:43:24
01:43:28
01:43:29
01:43:29
01:43:30
01:44:35
01:44:35
01:44:43
01:44:43
01:44:55
01:44:56
01:45:06
01:45:07
01:45:10
01:45:15
01:45:15
01:46:05
01:46:06
01:46:51
01:46:51
01:47:44
01:48:05
01:48:43
01:48:43
01:48:44
01:48:44
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:48:59
01:49:00
01:50:43
01:50:46
01:52:06
01:52:07
01:52:46
01:52:47
01:52:47
01:53:10
01:53:11
01:53:14
01:54:11
01:54:29
01:55:04
01:55:05
01:55:17
01:56:36
02:00:07
02:00:11

Vitesse

6,971 km/h
6,967 km/h
6,963 km/h
6,959 km/h
6,958 km/h
6,958 km/h
6,957 km/h
6,884 km/h
6,884 km/h
6,876 km/h
6,876 km/h
6,863 km/h
6,861 km/h
6,851 km/h
6,850 km/h
6,846 km/h
6,841 km/h
6,841 km/h
6,787 km/h
6,786 km/h
6,738 km/h
6,738 km/h
6,683 km/h
6,662 km/h
6,623 km/h
6,623 km/h
6,622 km/h
6,622 km/h
6,615 km/h
6,614 km/h
6,607 km/h
6,606 km/h
6,503 km/h
6,500 km/h
6,423 km/h
6,422 km/h
6,385 km/h
6,384 km/h
6,384 km/h
6,362 km/h
6,361 km/h
6,359 km/h
6,306 km/h
6,289 km/h
6,257 km/h
6,256 km/h
6,245 km/h
6,175 km/h
5,994 km/h
5,991 km/h

Moyenne

00:08:36
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:43
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:44
00:08:45
00:08:45
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:50
00:08:51
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:05
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:20
00:09:21
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:24
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:36
00:09:43
00:10:01
00:10:01



Le Trail des Tiges et Chavées - Coutisse - 17/09/2016 - 12 km

Place Dossard Nom

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

1687
1515
1642
1773
1774
1643
1644
1695
1718
1719
1720

AUPAIX
DESCAMPS
CHAUDY
WITPAS
COLLA
CHAUDY
CHAUDY
JASPARD
RUELLE
PETROFF
DE MAEGD

Prénom

Joél
Nathalie
Solene
Anais
Cecile
Eliabe
Christophe
Anne
Marc
Kalinka
Jacqueline

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

T T o T B o T s T 3 B » G

123
79
80
81
82
83

124
84

125
85
86

Vi
Al
EF
DA
Al
Al
Vi
Al
V2
Al
A2

51
33
2
41
34
35
52
36
10
37
6

Temps

02:00:12
02:01:14
02:01:36
02:01:39
02:01:42
02:09:58
02:12:45
02:20:28
02:37:54
02:37:56
02:37:57

Vitesse

5,990 km/h
5,939 km/h
5,921 km/h
5,919 km/h
5,916 km/h
5,540 km/h
5,424 km/h
5,126 km/h
4,560 km/h
4,559 km/h
4,558 km/h

Moyenne

00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:50
00:11:04
00:11:42
00:13:09
00:13:10
00:13:10



